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Empires at War, Churchill’s Gallipoli and an America Divided

Schedule

Thursday, Nov. 5
10am.-5pm.

3-5 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

Friday, Nov. 6
10am.-5pm.
7:30-8 a.m.
8-8:30 a.m.
8:30-8:45 a.m.
8:45-9:45 a.m.
9:45-10 a.m.
10-11 a.m.

I'l a.m. - Noon
Noon-1:30 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
2:30-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.
5-5:30 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.
7:30-9:30 p.m.

Saturday, Nov. 7
10am.-5pm.

7:30-8 a.m.
8:30-9:30 a.m.
9:30-9:45 a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:45 a.m.
I1:45-1 p.m.
12:30-1:30 p.m.

CO-PRESENTERS

THE NATIONAL WM\WS *

WWI MUSEU

AND MEMORIAL i ori

Museum open

Check-in (at Museum)

Check-in (at Marriott Hotel)*

* Attendees can check-in at either location

Museum open
Shuttle service from the Marriott Hotel to the Museum
Check-in for attendees at the Museum

Welcome (Matthew Naylor, President & CEO, National World War | Museum and Memorial)

Session: David Stone

Break

Session: Frederick Dickinson
Session: Edward Gutierrez

Lunch at the Museum

Session: Gary Armstrong

Break

Session: Michelle Moyd

Session: Jason McDonald

Shuttle service from the Museum to the hotel
Cocktail hour at the Marriott Hotel
Dinner/Session: Candice Millard

Museum open

Shuttle service from the Marriott Hotel to the Museum
Session: Christopher Bell

Break

Session: Susan Grayzel

Session: Mustafa Aksakal

Lunch at the Museum

Shuttle service from the Museum to the Marriott Hotel
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